Joe Mackedanz

Editor / Director / Producer
IATSE Local 700
joe.mackedanz@gmail.com
www.joemackedanz.com

Project

Long Distance (Dir: Speck & Gordon)

chikaBOOM! (Dir: c. Craig)
Emily Catalano: UNSPECIAL

Bo Johnson: Two Sailboats

Star Wars Jedi Survivor: Opening Cinematic

Destiny 2: Game Cinematic

Wild Hearts: Game Cinematic
Arena Breakout: Game Cinematic
Meta Quest 3: Launch Film
United Cup: See the Game
Community Coffee: Bustin Loose
Day After the Purge

Comedy Confidential (7 episodes)
Joke Off (5 episodes)

Okay Daddy Trivia (1 episode)

Hesby Street (12 episodes)

EDUCATION

Role

Storyboard/Animatic Editor
Storyboard/Animatic Editor
Director/Editor/Producer
Director/Editor/Producer
Staff VFX Editor

Staff VFX Editor

Staff VFX Editor

Staff VFX Editor

Staff VFX Editor

Staff VFX Editor

Staff VFX Editor
Director/Editor
Editor/Producer
Editor/Producer

Editor

Editor/Producer

MFA Film Production — Directing Emphasis (2015)

Chapman University, Orange, California

REFERENCES
Morten Vinther

Harbor VFX | Creative Director
mail@mortenvinther.com

Michael Gregory
Noise VFX | Creative Director/Owner
Michael@noisestudio.xyz

Robert Owens
Trafik | Managing Director
robert.owens@thetrafik.com

Esther Montgomery
ARC Creative | Senior Producer
esther@arc-creative.us

Medium / Workflow
Feature Film
Animated Short Film
Full Comedy Special
Full Comedy Special
Full CG

Mocap / Full CG
Mocap / Full CG
Mocap / Full CG
VFX Commercial
VFX Commercial
VFX Commercial
Comedy Sketch

Live Comedy Show
Live Comedy Show
Game Show

Comedy Podcast

Year

2024

2024

2024

2025

2023

2023

2022

2021

2023

2022

2021

2023

2025

2023

2025

2022

Emily Catalano
Comedian
emilycatalanocomedy@gmail.com

Steve Furey
Comedian
stevefureycomedy@gmail.com


http://www.joemackedanz.com

