Joe Mackedanz

Editor / Director / Producer IATSE Local 700 joe.mackedanz@gmail.com www.joemackedanz.com



Project	Role	Medium / Workflow	Year
Long Distance (Dir: Speck & Gordon)	Storyboard/Animatic Editor	Feature Film	2024
chikaBOOM! (Dir: c. Craig)	Storyboard/Animatic Editor	Animated Short Film	2024
Emily Catalano: UNSPECIAL	Director/Editor/Producer	Full Comedy Special	2024
Bo Johnson: Two Sailboats	Director/Editor/Producer	Full Comedy Special	2025
Star Wars Jedi Survivor: Opening Cinematic	Staff VFX Editor	Full CG	2023
Destiny 2: Game Cinematic	Staff VFX Editor	Mocap / Full CG	2023
Wild Hearts: Game Cinematic	Staff VFX Editor	Mocap / Full CG	2022
Arena Breakout: Game Cinematic	Staff VFX Editor	Mocap / Full CG	2021
Meta Quest 3: Launch Film	Staff VFX Editor	VFX Commercial	2023
United Cup: See the Game	Staff VFX Editor	VFX Commercial	2022
Community Coffee: Bustin Loose	Staff VFX Editor	VFX Commercial	2021
Day After the Purge	Director/Editor	Comedy Sketch	2023
Comedy Confidential (7 episodes)	Editor/Producer	Live Comedy Show	2025
Joke Off (5 episodes)	Editor/Producer	Live Comedy Show	2023
Okay Daddy Trivia (1 episode)	Editor	Game Show	2025
Hesby Street (12 episodes)	Editor/Producer	Comedy Podcast	2022

EDUCATION

MFA Film Production – Directing Emphasis (2015)

Chapman University, Orange, California

REFERENCES

Morten \	/intl	her
----------	-------	-----

Harbor VFX | Creative Director mail@mortenvinther.com

Michael Gregory

Noise VFX | Creative Director/Owner Michael@noisestudio.xyz

Robert Owens

Trafik | Managing Director robert.owens@thetrafik.com

Esther Montgomery

ARC Creative | Senior Producer esther@arc-creative.us

Emily Catalano

Comedian

emilycatalanocomedy@gmail.com

Steve Furey

Comedian

stevefureycomedy@gmail.com